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Orinda ~ One of a kind, beautifully land-
scaped 3/4 acre lot. Exceptional French Tu-
dor, 4 bdrms 3.5 baths + Ig private office in
the main house, 781 sq ft guest house. Up-

dated kitchen w/huge center island open to

Walnut Creek ~ Great location describes this
level entry Beacon Ridge townhouse. 3 bed-
rooms 2.5 baths with master on the first floor.
Updated kitchen and Master bath. Hardwood
floors, 2 car attached garage...No rear

925.283.9200

Coming Soon! Tucked away in Lafayette’s
desirable Happy Valley, 2-story charmer
has 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 3280 sq ft hm on 1.2
acres, w/pool. Downstairs bonus rm. Close

to dwntwn, Hwy 24, Lafayette Reservoir

Family rm. Lg pool & spa. Call for pricing & and top-rated schools. Call for details.

your private showing!

neighbors. It is a “10"! Listed at $774,000

Gretchen Bryce 925.683.2477

Paddy Kehoe 925.878.5869

AGIE IS ST EERT, Paddyrealtor@gmail.com

Knightson ~ Country property on nearly 10
acres. Lots of potential! Phenomenal views
of Mt. Diablo, 2 wells on property, hm is as
is. Close to local school, Delta & more
$499,000

2,200 sq ft. of elegance. Spacious 4 bdrms, (fourth bdrm has no closet), 2 baths, marble flrs
throughout, w/black granite diamond-shaped insets. The fabulous kit w/cook’s island features
cherry custom cabinetry & black granite slab, state of the art SS appliances including wine
chiller. To many upgrades to mention, a must see to believe! $699,000

Heidy Hurst www.575GarnetTerraceBrentwood.Com

ACC O R D WWW.remaxacco I'd LC0om

With over 400 Associalesin 9 |'_'r|.i-:E5 r|'|I|:|I_|q|! aul the Easi E|-|:|:|'. EE | MAX Accard is Yo fis it choice fljlr home b uying and 'E-E“ll'l!:j
And with connections 1o mare than 87,000 BE/MAX Assocrotes in over 80 countries, nobady m Ihe world sells more real estate than BE/MAX
Outstanding Agents. Quistanding Results

925.584.6377
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